Howard G. Miller, MD



Dr. Miller is a member of The Orthopaedic Center Joint Replacement Team. He is one of the more experienced orthopaedic surgeons in the Tennessee Valley, having practiced in Huntsville for more than 25 years. Dr. Miller was instrumental in bringing the Joint Camp concept to this area. In addition to a concentration in joint replacement surgery, Dr. Miller specializes in treatment of the hand, wrist and elbow. He offers minimally invasive replacement procedures for both the hip and knee, including the Oxford™ partial knee replacement. Dr. Miller holds memberships in several prestigious professional organizations.

Board-Certified: American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery

MD: University of Alabama School of Medicine, Birmingham, Alabama

Residency: University of Washington, Seattle, Washington; University of Texas, San Antonio, Texas **Memberships:** American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons, Alabama Orthopaedic Society, Madison

County Medical Society, Medical Association of the State of Alabama

Highly skilled specialists, multiple Centers of Excellence, one team goal:

To provide appropriate and state-of-the-art orthopaedic care in a compassionate, efficient and professional manner.



Highly skilled specialists ... world-class care

927 Franklin Street • Franklin Medical Tower • Huntsville, Alabama 35801 (256) 539-2728 • Fax (256) 539-2666 • 1-800-242-2381 www.visitTOC.com